
Praise through Music Timetable 

Spring Term 2023-24 
 

 

 DATE TYPE OF PRAISE SPECIFICS 
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Thursday 11th January 

 

Music workshops* 

Music workshops launch 

 

Thursday 18th January 

 

Music workshops within groups 

 

Thursday 25th January 

 

 

Thursday 1st February 

 

Thursday 8th February 

 

Thursday 15th February 

 

Music workshops sharing worship 

 

      
Thursday 22nd February Half Term 

E
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Thursday 29th February 

 

Whole school 

singing 

 

Singing preparation towards Easter 

church service 

 

 

Thursday 7th March 

 

 

Thursday 14th March 

 

 

Thursday 21st March 

 

Wednesday 27th March Easter church service 

 

 

Monday 3rd April 

 

Easter Holidays 

 
*Music workshop songs to be based on agents of change theme, with following suggestions: 

 

R/KS1 to work together – “Agents of Change” 

Mrs Chalder, Mr Hawkins & Mrs Chamberlain – “Man in the Mirror” 

Miss Marley, Mrs O’Doherty & Mrs Hope – “Do Something” 

Miss Topping & Mr Barron – “Blinded By Your Grace” 

Mr Richardson & Miss Foley – “Build Your Kingdom Here” 


